
Change Order Request

Project:  

La Crosse, WI  54601

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

1923025-02 COR # 90.00

Date: 10/1/2020

La Crosse, WI  54601
400 La Crosse Street

City of La CrosseTo: Owner From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

Madison, WI 53703
151  East Wilson Street, Suite 100 

AmountItem # Description Vendor

PCO #       156 - Cooler Spray Insulation

         1 $1,597.20Cooler Spray Insulation H.J. Martin & Sons, Inc.

$1,597.20Total For Change Order

Signed: ____________________________Approved By: City of La Crosse

Submitted By: 

Date: __________________

Signed: ____________________________Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Date: __________________

Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc. Signed: ____________________________ Date: __________________

DocuSign Envelope ID: 53D572F3-0E24-42D1-A38F-C1311C136DB7

10/5/2020 | 9:11 AM CDT

10/8/2020 | 5:32 AM CDT



DocuSign Envelope ID: 53D572F3-0E24-42D1-A38F-C1311C136DB7



Change Order / Additional Work Request Form  

To:   Peter Linsmeier From: Wyatt Tompkins 

Co: Kraus Anderson Construction Phone: 920-655-3414 

Fax:  Date:  9/29/2020 

Re: Pricing Request – Spray Foam Arena Level Ceiling Pages:            

 

Project:  La Crosse Center Expansion & Remodel  
 
Change Order/Additional Work Summary: 

Provide 3” of spray foam insulation and intumescent coating over spray foam on the existing concrete deck per 
email 9/23/2020 (approximately 144 square feet). 
 
Subcontractor:  $1,597.20 
 

 

This CO/AWR was originated by ___Sub-Contractor ___General Contractor _X_Architect  ___Owner, and I/we do 
hereby recommend acceptance and approval of the change to the contract with an  _X_Increase   ___Decrease   
___No Change, of the following amount: 

FOR THE SUM OF: $1,597.20 

 
 
 

 

320 S. Military Avenue 

P.O. Box 11387 

Green Bay, WI  54307-1387 

Phone:  (920) 494-3461 

Fax:       (920) 494-4177 

Website:  www.hjmartin.com                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                                     WALLS & CEILING DIVISION  

DocuSign Envelope ID: 53D572F3-0E24-42D1-A38F-C1311C136DB7

http://www.hjmartin.com/

		2020-10-08T03:32:08-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




